
punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa 

ryba
sztuk

1 10 Grzegorz Wysopal K-49 Rybnik 10 1 600 66,8 1 - 1 0 0 0 1 600 66,8 1 0 0 0

2 14 Dariusz Kopeć K-14 Sośnica 14 960 27,4 4 - 2 960 27,4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 9 Artur Łącki K-16 Arcelor Mittal 9 260 21,4 2 - 3 260 21,4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 12 Rafał Bochenek K-45 Racibórz Miasto 12 260 21,1 2 - 4 260 21,1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 18 Marek Gogołowicz K-85 KWK Paryż 18 240 25,5 1 - 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 25,5 1

6 21 Damian Dobras K-13 Gliwice 21 240 20,5 2 - 6 240 20,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 8 Tomsz Laksa K-3 Bytom 8 140 21,2 1 - 7 140 21,2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 16 Marek Hankelman K-59 Tarnowskie Góry 16 120 20,2 1 - 8 120 20,2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 1 Krzysztof Kieres K-102 Żory 1 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 2 Jacek Głaz K-59 Tarnowskie Góry 2 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 3 Paweł Kopij K-16 Arcelor Mittal 3 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 4 Adam Melerski K-112 Pniówek 4 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 5 Marcin Lach K-60 Tychy 5 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 6 Roman Paradowski K-45 Racibórz Miasto 6 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 7 Jerzy Kańka K-3 Bytom 7 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 11 Rafał Szołtysik K-59 Tarnowskie Góry 11 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 13 Mikołaj Likus K-13 Gliwice 13 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 15 Jerzy Wodecki K-85 KWK Paryż 15 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 17 Zbigniew Karolewski K-64 Zabrze 17 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 19 Dariusz Stepanow K-118 KWK Murcki 19 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 20 Krzysztof Matczak K-104 UMiG Siewierz 20 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 22 Robert Tomczyk K-27 Klimontów 22 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Krzysztof Balcarek

Sędzia główny

Marek Bil

Sędzia sekretarz
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa 

ryba
sztuk

1 16 Rudolf Gepfert K-118 KWK Murcki 16 1 770 67,3 2 - 1 120 20,8 1 1 650 67,3 1 0 0 0

2 9 Konrad Waśkiewicz K-124 Borynia 9 440 31,0 1 - 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 440 31 1

3 12 Gzrzegorz Faszczewski K-3 Bytom 12 140 21,3 1 - 3 140 21,3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 5 Joachim Wieschalka K-3 Bytom 5 140 21,1 1 - 4 140 21,1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 1 Tomasz Czapek K-13 Gliwice 1 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 2 Artur Krokiewicz K-60 Tychy 2 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 3 Olaf Drost K-13 Gliwice 3 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 4 Jacek Melich K-124 Borynia 4 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 6 Krzysztof Krzyszczyk K-27 Klimontów 6 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 7 Tomasz Jaros K-59 Tarnowskie Góry 7 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 8 Paweł Wojcianiec K-16 Arcelor Mittal 8 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 10 Roman Ziółkowski K-13 Gliwice 10 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 11 Krzysztof Rólka K-13 Gliwice 11 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 13 Paweł Piechaczek K-49 Rybnik 13 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 14 Mariusz Banaś K-81 Zdrój Jastrzębie 14 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 15 Waldemar Wodecki K-85 KWK Paryż 15 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 17 Tomasz Kieres K-102 Żory 17 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 18 Tomasz Mączkowski K-3 Bytom 18 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 19 Mariusz Małkowski K-102 Żory 19 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 20 Mirosław Koc K-112 Pniówek 20 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 21 Andrzej Golonka K-16 Arcelor Mittal 21 0 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29.08.2021, 14:30

Krzysztof Balcarek

Sędzia główny

Marek Bil

Sędzia sekretarz
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa 

ryba
sztuk

1 16 Rudolf Gepfert K-118 KWK Murcki B-16 1 1 770 67,3 2 - 120 20,8 1 1 650 67,3 1 0 0 0

2 10 Grzegorz Wysopal K-49 Rybnik A-10 1 1 600 66,8 1 - 0 0 0 1 600 66,8 1 0 0 0

3 14 Dariusz Kopeć K-14 Sośnica A-14 2 960 27,4 4 - 960 27,4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 9 Konrad Waśkiewicz K-124 Borynia B-9 2 440 31,0 1 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 440 31 1

5 9 Artur Łącki K-16 Arcelor Mittal A-9 3 260 21,4 2 - 260 21,4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 12 Gzrzegorz Faszczewski K-3 Bytom B-12 3 140 21,3 1 - 140 21,3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 12 Rafał Bochenek K-45 Racibórz Miasto A-12 4 260 21,1 2 - 260 21,1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 5 Joachim Wieschalka K-3 Bytom B-5 4 140 21,1 1 - 140 21,1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 18 Marek Gogołowicz K-85 KWK Paryż A-18 5 240 25,5 1 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 25,5 1

10 21 Damian Dobras K-13 Gliwice A-21 6 240 20,5 2 - 240 20,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 8 Tomsz Laksa K-3 Bytom A-8 7 140 21,2 1 - 140 21,2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 16 Marek Hankelman K-59 Tarnowskie Góry A-16 8 120 20,2 1 - 120 20,2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 1 Tomasz Czapek K-13 Gliwice B-1 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 1 Krzysztof Kieres K-102 Żory A-1 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 2 Artur Krokiewicz K-60 Tychy B-2 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 2 Jacek Głaz K-59 Tarnowskie Góry A-2 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 3 Olaf Drost K-13 Gliwice B-3 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 3 Paweł Kopij K-16 Arcelor Mittal A-3 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 4 Adam Melerski K-112 Pniówek A-4 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 4 Jacek Melich K-124 Borynia B-4 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 5 Marcin Lach K-60 Tychy A-5 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 6 Roman Paradowski K-45 Racibórz Miasto A-6 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 7 Jerzy Kańka K-3 Bytom A-7 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 6 Krzysztof Krzyszczyk K-27 Klimontów B-6 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 7 Tomasz Jaros K-59 Tarnowskie Góry B-7 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 8 Paweł Wojcianiec K-16 Arcelor Mittal B-8 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa 

ryba
sztuk

Zawody spinningowe GPO 2021

"Puchar Odry"

Kędzierzyn Koźle-Rzeka Odra, 29 sierpnia 2021 r.

Seniorzy
KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA
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ryb
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NK 10 Roman Ziółkowski K-13 Gliwice B-10 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 11 Krzysztof Rólka K-13 Gliwice B-11 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 13 Paweł Piechaczek K-49 Rybnik B-13 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 11 Rafał Szołtysik K-59 Tarnowskie Góry A-11 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 14 Mariusz Banaś K-81 Zdrój Jastrzębie B-14 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 13 Mikołaj Likus K-13 Gliwice A-13 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 15 Waldemar Wodecki K-85 KWK Paryż B-15 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 15 Jerzy Wodecki K-85 KWK Paryż A-15 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 17 Zbigniew Karolewski K-64 Zabrze A-17 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 19 Dariusz Stepanow K-118 KWK Murcki A-19 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 20 Krzysztof Matczak K-104 UMiG Siewierz A-20 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 17 Tomasz Kieres K-102 Żory B-17 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 18 Tomasz Mączkowski K-3 Bytom B-18 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 19 Mariusz Małkowski K-102 Żory B-19 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 20 Mirosław Koc K-112 Pniówek B-20 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 22 Robert Tomczyk K-27 Klimontów A-22 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 21 Andrzej Golonka K-16 Arcelor Mittal B-21 22 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29.08.2021, 14:30

Krzysztof Balcarek

Sędzia główny

Marek Bil

Sędzia sekretarz
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